AQ GROUP AB NPV

AQ GROUP AB NPV

ISIN: SE0000772956

Overview

2024/04/16 17:29:48

Price
516.00 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -3.19%(-17.00)

SE0000772956
AQ

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Technology

Stock

816 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

517.00 SEK (8)
518.00 SEK (25)
528.00 SEK
531.00 SEK
514.00 SEK
533.00 SEK
519.537475 SEK
14,864
7,727,506.50
535

27

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 7383050
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106.00
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2021 2022 2023
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000772956&ID_NOTATION=37994435
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=566242eb38557820e2b7a42746c241d0fd812743aa02f68c5c15c138c37fb6d0&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e2a048a4477bfc7b9&time=1713406428&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51a16f916c2db245c5419e6f02d61c4ab4c963a2835280af26f19e5f2b5e94ac&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eabf50d84af3ab4d6&time=1713406428&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b04a5b12954de5b99de6dc7e167ea1e9e957630f9aeb6700fdcbdea9733d0ab&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3264f2808a8d7accc&time=1713406428&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5eff28fc99326f1c35e32f978544167678f6521e3d28492e079aef64b0114f92&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=269f92eba6783122f&time=1713406428&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=244800eb17eda556112d01d969661dc60ac64452f4778a0c0425107036e88aab&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=68c88e5b67534f3be&time=1713406428&tool=RSC

AQ GROUP AB NPV

Details

2024/04/16 17:29:48

Price
516.00 SEK

Difference © -3.19% (-17.00)

General attributes

ISIN SE0000772956
Symbol AQ
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap 816 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 517.00 SEK (8)
Ask (Ask size) 518.00 SEK (25)
Open 528.00 SEK
High 531.00 SEK
Low 514.00 SEK
Close (prev. day) 533.00 SEK
VWAP 519.537475 SEK
Volume (pcs) 14,864
Trading volume 7,727,506.50
Number of trades 585
Last size 27
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +35.43% +26.01% +45.76%
Perf (abs.) +135.00 +106.50 +162.00
Beta 0.71 0.72 0.68

Volatility  32.39 32.62 34.26
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Nasdaq Stockholm

2024/04/ 17:29 516.00 SEK

Trading volume

(mio.)
7.73

16
London Stock 2021/09/ 14:20 312.8849 SEK 0.14
Exchange 15
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 17:19 44.40 EUR

16

Duesseldorf
16

2024/04/ 19:30 43.35EUR

0.00

0.00

528.00 SEK (27,126
535.90 SEK (31,938
523.28 SEK (26,071
467.73 SEK (23,660
595.00 SEK (2024/02/15
472.00 SEK (2024/01/03
595.00 SEK (2024/02/15
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
379.00 SEK (2023/10/18)

Number of
trades

585
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=37994435
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205034515
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205034515
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180114868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233511

AQ GROUP AB NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
AQ GROUP AB

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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